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RESULT

102 - 5000m Wanita Terbuka - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 08:42 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

5000m Wanita Terbuka

Bib

0815

0211

0841

0624

0219

0011

0695

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

TEAM VRC

KEDAH

TEAM KMY

HAPPY RUNNING

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

SELANGOR
TEAM

MYFA
ATHLETICS

Result

21:05.20

22:03.00

22:57.53

27.22.96

29:14.60

DNS

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG

13 - 14 July 2024
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