



RESULT

102 - 5000m Wanita Terbuka - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 08:42 am					
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark	

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

5000m Wanita Terbuka

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	0815		TEAM VRC	21:05.20	
2	1	0211		KEDAH	22:03.00	
3	1	0841		TEAM KMY	22:57.53	
4	1	0624		HAPPY RUNNING	27.22.96	
5	1	0219		TEAM COACH FAROUK	29:14.60	
-	1	0011		SELANGOR TEAM	DNS	
-	1	0695		MYFA ATHLETICS	DNF	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____





RESULT